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Erzgebirgsspiele Schwimmen - Finale
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

100m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 2009

1.
2.
3.
4.
5

Emma Wittig
Lea Hunger
Romy Lutz
Sasette Engert
Lilly Hackel

Jahrgang 2008

Clara Barfeld

Zoe Hiillenhagen
Enie Einenkel

Paula Huschmann
Lea-Marie Briickner

Jahrgang 2007

2.
3.
4.
5.

Tiffany Steiner

Lotte Pauline Zingler
Maxima Wagner
Lucy Hiller

Mailin Guba

Jahrgang 2006

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Laila Demmler
Annika Uhlig
Candy Hartmann
Ciara Wassermann
Julie Fritzsch

Jahrgang 2005

1

2.
3.
4.

Katyana Rilke
Emma Seidel

Nele Grosche

Emma Zimmermann
Nicht am Start
Yvonne Grandl

Jahrgang 2003/2004

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Anne-Katrin Pelloth
Julie Marschner
Luisa Geist

Helen Demmler
Malia Frohner

Jahrgang 2002 und alter

1.

2.
3.
4,

Nele Richter

Jamie Marie Salomo
Lea Ladewig
Elisabeth Richter

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005

2003
2003
2004
2003
2003

2002
2002
2001
2001

ST Erzgebirge

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Tanne Thalheim
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Tanne Thalheim

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 07 Annaberg

ST Erzgebirge

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1990 Zschopau
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg
ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 07 Annaberg

ST Erzgebirge

ST Erzgebirge

SV Tanne Thalheim

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV 07 Annaberg
SV 1990 Zschopau
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 07 Annaberg
SV 07 Annaberg

ST Erzgebirge

SV Tanne Thalheim

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1990 Zschopau

01:30,64
01:33,30
01:42,07
01:46,47
01:55,89

01:20,93
01:22,14
01:23,99
01:32,04
01:33,30

01:10,49
01:14,92
01:20,05
01:21,81
01:22,84

01:09,47
01:10,15
01:14,71
01:20,72
01:21,84

01:11,32
01:11,45
01:17,95
01:29,76

01:03,83
01:05,68
01:07,93
01:10,51
01:16,50

01:08,91
01:13,35
01:20,26
01:20,37
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